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. . ~ m.~et~ng ot the P.ublio Service Oomm1ias~on wo.a held on 
th.ts qay; pre~ent: i domm1ss1o.ners MoGrego~, Klrtley and 
Gr~eril,.eaf'. · · · ,. 
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' 
ORD~R: OF ASBmSSMENT FOR THE 
,I$0AL:YtAR mNDING .JUNE 3P, 1941 

) 
) 

1: 
A~~INIS'rRATIVE ORDEft NO. :i4t 

l' ! 

The utility companies operating in E~entuoky 1 and eu.b,le<rt 
l 

. I 
to the Jurisdiction ot the Commission, havtng repor·!ied to the 

. . I 
Commission, or the Commission· othe:rw:!,se haV.ine; the ~Lnforma.tion 1 

'· 
their gross receipts derived 'trom intrastate bus1netHI 1n 

I' 

Kentucky for the calendar year ended Deoem~er 31 1 1~~39; and 
. I 
the Ootnmiss1on having determined that 1 ts r11a1ntenan"e expenses 

I 
during _the tisoal y~ar ending June 30, 194J·., will bu approx1matelQT 

one hundred thirty thousand ($1301000) dol~tars, the Commission · : 
' does hereby 'apportion among ahd asse~s the cost thel:"eOf up,on said 

I \ "T 

utility c·o~pani~s in proportion to the gro~s earn1n~'s or l'Eioeipts 
~r ·1 ' 

ot said ut111ty companies derived from indfastate busine!Bs tn . '1 
I !1 

' E~ntuokt for the catendar year ended ' Deoem~er 31; 10~9, · as
1 

~Jet 

I I ·: 
I; 

forth ~s tollows: 

Bla~ Piantond OoaJ. Mining Co. 1 I. 
Oen'tral, ' ~tates Power & Light Oo. i; 
Oolimiun1 t 'y Public Service Company ji 
Cumberland Public Service Company 1\ 

Cumberland Public Utilities Company !1 

Kentucky Edison Company, Inc. 11 
Kentucky Eleott"1C Development po. \\ 
KentuckY Eleotrio ~ower Company il 
~entuoky Power &. Light OompanY: il 
Kentucky Utili t1e s Oomp.any ! ,I . . I 

i ,! 
!I 

$ 

f 

~B. 00 I 
J.60.ll 
?'42. 60 
9~i. 38 
59.30 ' 
65.68 j 

1.92. 68 . . ' 
4:8f). 32 

l ,?'53. 20 
18;4:00.76 
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LeXin~~on U~ilit1~s Company 
l(entucky Rut'al El~otrif'ioa.t:lon Oo. 
~y.-TenneQsee L1g~t & Pdwer Oompa.ny 
Kentucky & West V1rg1n1a Power Oo. 
Kentuo~y-West .Virginia Utilities Co. 
tou1sV'1lle Gas & Electric Company 
MaJ~st1o Coll1~~1es Company 
Salem Ut111~ies C~mpany 
S·tear~s Power & Light Company 
Tennessee. L1gh~ & Power Company 
Union . tight,' Hti'a:t and Power Company 
Braok~n Oourtty Ga~ Company 
Oarbreath Gas Company 
Oentral K~ntuc~y Natural Gas Company 
E~wards· ~d (Eversole Gas Company 
~lam Utility O¢mpany 

· Frankfort Ketntucky Natural Gas Company,' 
ijazard Ga~;~ Q Qm~~Y !: 
Inland G~a ,qo~pany 
Kentucky Na:UuraJ. Gas Oompany 
lCentuoky Ohio Gas Company 
Kentucky Public Service Company 
Kentucky-West Virginia Gaa Company 
J.~aokey Gas Ih s~r1 .but1ng Company 
Livermore Gas Services 
M~rtin Gas ~om~any 
Momaro Util~ti~s Oomp~y 
Owensboro Gns Qompa.ny 
Peop_l~a Gag Company of Kentucky 
Petroleum E~l9rat1on, Ino. 
H. B. Sipple Gas Cpmpany 
Southern Public Serv1oe Company 
Taylor-Green Gas Oompany 
W~rtield Natur~ ~a Company 
Western Kantuoky .Natul'al. Gae Company 
Soott.sville Ga~ Company 1 
Williamsburg G~s Company 
P ~ ~. Perkins . ·· 
Eureka Gas qomllany 
L. o .• Young· GatJ Company 
~angly Supply Oompany 
P'MJ)ovt.l. ~at~ra:l Gas Oomp.any .' 
Bll:rns,.de Wo.t;e:r: Oomp~y 1 

1 

Oacuz · w~teti ;t Ooptpany 1 ,, 

tJamp /l'aylor 1 Peyeloprpant Company 1; 

O~seb1er· Wa.1i't:rr Wopks Company li· 
d~t~et~.sb.ur~. , ~eh~.va & Oeredo Watar 09,mpe.n,Y 

. Daw~~n SJ1t1~g_ei. yt~~~r Cof!!;pMY 1 
• ,~" 

Jl,~~6n ; .. Wilter .Sfs.tem : 
r..o.:rest : H~l.l$ · WP.t~ .r Oompapy 
Jl9rtt~ O;~ve ~ Vfttt.~r . Opmpanr · t 

· · ;Jaqkli~n W&t~r. Yforls;4, . ~~ 
I ' ' • ~ ~ I' ~ '' 
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$ 4, 629. ~~9 
25, ()0 

5,085. ~~8 
8, 561.48 

195.:56 
27 '167. i54 

26.96 
25.00 
68.30 
26. 93· 

10 ,,HIS. ~~:S 
25.00 
~~5. ()0 

2~746.B2 
a9. '?o 
25.00 

461.85 
62.58 

2,002.30 
743.01 
341. ,63 
185.15 

6 ,?27 .t)3 
25.oo; 
25.00 
25.1)0 
:ae. o5: 

34;1. 51; 
2a6.:2a 
7~~8.4~ 

25.oq 
325.13~ 
81.52 

1, 2J~7 .·40 
4:33.10 

36.65 
25,00 
25.00 
25.00 
29.02, 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
'25,00 
53, .81 
25.00 
iS9.95 
31. '7:L 
2s.oq 
26.00 
25.og 

. '30.39 
I 
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Louisa Water Company 
Lexington Water Company 
London Utili tie a W~lter Company 
Maysville Water Company 
Prestonsburg Water Company 
Public Service Company, Ino. 
Tri-State Utilities Company 
Whitesburg Water Company 
Winchester Water Works Cc>mpany 
Neon Water Company 
Illinois Pipe Line Company 
Barnes Transportation Company 
Cincinnati, Newport & Covington Ry. 
Louisville Railway System 
Ashland Home Telephone Company 
Christian-Todd Telephone Company 
Citizens Telephone Company 
Lexington Telephone Company 
Southern Bell Tel. & Tel. Co. 
Southern Continental Telephone Co. 
Bard.well Home Telephone Company 
Consolidated Telephone Oompany 
Mason County Telephone Company 
Meade County Telephone Company 
Lealie County Telephone Company 
Northeastern Telephone Company 
Ohio County Farmers Mutual Telephone Oo. 
Owsley Coun1;y Telephone Company 
Portsmouth Rome Telephone Company 
Woodfot•d Telephone Company 
Eve.rt~J-Harlrut 'relephone Company 
P•apl~s felephone OomQany 
Vine Grove ~elephone Company 
Mo~gan Telephone Company 
K. irksville T~lephone Company 
Postal T~legraph"Oable Oompany 
Westet:n Un·ion Telegraph Company 

Total 

# 39.44 
1, ~34. 35 

41.89 
1 ?0. '"/() 

43.1"1 
25.0() 
25.00 
25.00 

182.70 
25.00 

202.08 
116.59 

1,133.71 
8,092.52 
1,025.86 

276.25 
2,389.7'7 
1,717~74 

16,26Ei.06 
700.51 

2f). 00 
111.18 

3().34 
25.00 
25.00 

11:~. 37 
25.00 
25.00 
25.00 
98.49 
26.00 
26.00 
215.00 
25,00 
25.00 
79.80 

- -·- ·- _7~._80 

$130~000,00 

Done at Fi'an~fort, Kent,.tcky, this 20)th day of. June, 1940. 1
1 

I , 

Attest: 
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